siemens.ca/metercentres
Selection
and
application
guide
600Y/347V Meter Centres
Made in Canada, for Canada.
General Specifications

Neutral #6 @ 350MCM
#14 @ 2
Ground #6 @ 250MCM
600Y/347V Meter Centre
General
600Y/347V Meter Centre
Selection: Sub-service Circuit Breakers
Sub-service Circuit Breakers
• Assembled circuit breaker without lugs (lugs not required for this application)
• Non-interchangeable trip only
• Breaker mounting hardware provided with meter stack
Catalogue number Amperage
Rating
Number
of Poles22,000 AIC 25,000 AIC
FXD63B070 HFXD63B070 70A 3
FXD63B080 HFXD63B080 80A 3
FXD63B090 HFXD63B090 90A 3
FXD63B100 HFXD63B100 100A 3
FXD63B125 HFXD63B125 125A 3
FXD63B150 HFXD63B150 150A 3
FXD63B175 HFXD63B175 175A 3
FXD63B200 HFXD63B200 200A 3
Circuit Breaker FXD6 Frame
Series Combination
Meter Centre/
Siemens Breaker

• Option available at 1200A only
• Main bus connector kit required to connect stack with SMP
• Suitable for left and right hand side entry based on main bus connector kit selection
(standard configuration is left hand side entry as displayed below)
Main service
voltage
Amperage
Rating (Amp)
Catalogue
number
Description Weight
in lbs (kg)
600Y/347V 3Ø4W 1200 MBSMP3-12006 SMP Connector kit
1200A Max
12 (5.4)
1200 MBSMP3-1200G SMP Connector kit
1200A Max (left)
12 (5.4)
1.5   Optional sill channel
[38]

• Main Bus Link Connector Kits are required for each additional stack when joining two
or more meter stacks.
• The first stack installation does not require bus links when installed with a tap box
(standard or Feed through).
Accessories
Main service
voltage
Amperage
Rating (Amp)
Catalogue
number
Description Weight
in lbs (kg)
600Y/347V
3Ø4W
600 MBSS3-6006 Stack to stack connector kit 600A 2 (0.9)
1200 MBSS3-12006 Stack to stack connector kit 1200A 4 (1.8)
Inside Elbow Modules
• Allow the continuation from stack to stack around wall corners.
Accessories
Replacement Parts

NT
RE
S
Meter Centres
600V Meter Centre Accessories
Main Bus Link Connector Kits
Main service
Amperage
Rating
Catalogue
Number Description Weight - lbs (kg)
600Y/347V
3Ø4W
600 MBSS3-6006 Stack to stack connector kit 600A 2 (0.9)
1200 MBSS3-12006 Stack to stack connector kit 1200A 4 (1.8)
1200 MBSMP3-12006 SMP Connector kit 1200A Max 12 (5.4)
b Main Bus Link Connector Kits are required for each additional stack when joining two
or more meter stacks.
b The first stack installation does not require bus links when installed with a tap box
(standard or Feed through).  The tap box is supplied with main service lugs and bus bar